0.039-0.048

$0.238-0.262
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0.060-0.074

Max0.128

MOL0605S

#6-32 x 5/16" Oval Head Slotted Machine Screw
SUS304 Stainless Steel

Material

Stainless Steel

Finish | Passivation

Weight

0.805 g
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